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bar C

t/h kJ/kg

Bilancio di massa ed energia impianto di Cassano d'Adda - Numero 6 motogeneratori

ENGINE N.1

Single engine performance summary

Elevation

Temperature

Gross electrical power

Heat input

Gross electrical efficiency

100 m

25 C

18434 kW

37324 kW

49,39 %

Pollutant Emissions (@dry gases 15% O2)

NOx: 28 mg/Nm3

CO: 37.5 mg/Nm3

CH2O: 5 mg/Nm3

CH4: 500 mg/Nm3

NH3: 1.87 mg/Nm3

Tolerance on heat input: 5% (ISO3046)

Exhaust gas flow: +/- 5%

Exhaust gas temperature: +/- 15°C
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Fin fan coolers
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Natural

Gas
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